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General information about company

Scrip code 540735

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE864K01010

Name of the company

IRIS Business Services Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a Number of V(.)t'ing Rights held in each

Category No. of Partly | Totalnos. |, o ne. of | class of securities (IX)

Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares shares (calcuiated

sory shareholders | up equity | equity YN | held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@ shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a

an) (I }Slhi‘i“w ;hi‘ges Receipts ’V(IX);I 1957) (VI AS & | cpavs om | Class % of
eld (IV) (5) (VD) V)+ (VD % of (A+B+C2) X g egy Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) f’Lromoter 3 7322220 7322220 | 38.69 7322220 7322220 |38.69
Group

B) Public 392 11600942 11600942 | 61.31 11600942 11600942 | 61.31
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

() Employee
Trusts
Total 395 18923162 18923162 | 100 18923162 18923162 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
) Number of
Sharcholding , asa | Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares % assuming full Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible (XIID) .
Underlying . . - equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a :
Outstanding . - A A held in
08} shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of sa sa dematerialized
) e | Warrants | No. Of diluted share % of oo | rm (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | total | total
X) Shares | N @ | s
(a) VID+X)Asa% | (@) ares ares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) & 38.69 2226666 |30.41 | 7322220
Promoter
Group
B) Public 61.31 10935192
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2226666 | 11.77 | 18257412
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;?sf :;?;?ésnos‘ total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully p:?ud paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Resei s Y (V)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (7 P Wk vy | 1957 (VD | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 7322220 7322220 | 38.69 7322220 7322220 | 38.69
undivided Family
(S:;’('IT)OMI 3 7322220 7322220 |38.69 7322220 7322220 |38.69
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 7322220 7322220 |38.69 7322220 7322220 |38.69
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1YHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 292 1652647 1652647 |8.73 1652647 1652647 |8.73
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 34 3473507 3473507 |18.36 3473507 3473507 |18.36
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 66 6474788 6474788 | 34.22 6474788 6474788 | 34.22
(specify)
(SS;J(_;;OMI 392 11600942 11600942 | 61.31 11600942 11600942 | 61.31
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 392 11600942 11600942 | 61.31 11600942 11600942 | 61.31
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 395 18923162 18923162 | 100 18923162 18923162 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 395 18923162 18923162 | 100 18923162 18923162 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in | or otherwise
Shares s}? -0 Underlying assuming full conversion | shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Underlying ares Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XII) equity shares
. Underlying - - !
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
: Outstanding - . - sa sa .
convertible W, n securities and share capital) (XI)= % of % of dematerialized
securities (Xai§ran § No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of No. | total tota] | form (XIV)
X) Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) (@) | Shares| N @ | Shares
held held
(® (®)
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 38.69 2226666 | 30.41 | 7322220
(Slu)b‘T"tal A 38.69 2226666 | 3041 | 7322220
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 38.69 2226666 | 30.41 | 7322220
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 8.73 1581697
(a(ii)) 18.36 3361487
(e) 34.22 5992008
Sub-Total (B) 6131 10935192
3
Total Public
Shareholding
61.31 10935192
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 18257412
Total 100 2226666 | 11.77 | 18257412
(A+B+C) .
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Subramaniam Swaminathan

Deepta Rangarajan

Balachandran Krishnan

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AOSPS2149L

AAAPRO471]

ACQPN4620B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4772168

1446052

1104000

7322220

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

4772168

1446052

1104000

7322220

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.22

7.64

38.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4772168

1446052

1104000

7322220

Class eg:y

Total

4772168

1446052

1104000

7322220

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.22

7.64

5.83

38.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.22

7.64

38.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

1461650

433816

331200

2226666

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

30.63

30

30

30.41

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

4772168

1446052

1104000

7322220

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kamalanand Nithianandan

Koushik Sekhar

Madhuri Madhusudan Kela

Vijay Gupta

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACPPN3923J

AAFPKS5859A

ADGPK4711M

AAHPG6099G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

252000

208000

1072000

300586

1832586

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

252000

208000

1072000

300586

1832586

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.1

5.67

1.59

9.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

252000

208000

1072000

300586

1832586

Class eg:y

Total

252000

208000

1072000

300586

1832586

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.33

1.1

5.67

1.59

9.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.1

5.67

1.59

9.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

252000

208000

1072000

300586

1832586

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Trusts

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Flowers Valley Private
Limited

Subhkam Ventures I Pvt
Ltd

PAN (1)

AABCD2181M

AAACW1624M

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

29

21

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8000

369370

108000

84000

5905418

1228940

1018711

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

8000

369370

108000

84000

5905418

1228940

1018711

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

1.95

0.57

0.44

31.21

6.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8000

369370

108000

84000

5905418

1228940

1018711

Class eg:y

Total

8000

369370

108000

84000

5905418

1228940

1018711

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

1.95

0.57

0.44

31.21

6.49

5.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04

1.95

0.57

0.44

31.21

6.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

8000

369370

108000

84000

5422638

1228940

1018711
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Khazana
Tradelinks Pvt
Ltd

Millennium
Developers Pvt
Ltd

Valuable
Infrastructure
Pvt. Ltd.

Kotak
Mahindra
Trusteeship
Services
Limited

Kotak
Mahindra
Trusteeship
Services
Limited

Capstocks &
Securities
(India) Pvt Ltd

Iris
Employee
Wellness Llp

PAN (II)

AABCK2127L

AABCM6404C

AACCV2734M

AACTR6604H

AAETA9315N

AABCC6234A

AAEFI3242E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

692817

540000

468320

456408

377083

304000

248620

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

692817

540000

468320

456408

377083

304000

248620

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.66

2.85

2.47

241

1.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

692817

540000

468320

456408

377083

304000

248620

Class eg:y

Total

692817

540000

468320

456408

377083

304000

248620

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.66

2.85

2.47

241

1.99

1.61

1.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.66

2.85

247

241

1.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

692817

540000

IRIS Shareholding Pattern 31 March 2021_Html.html

234160

456408

377083

304000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 66

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 6474788
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 6474788
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

34.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 6474788

Class eg:y

Total 6474788

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 34.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

34.21

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5992008
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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