General information about company	
Scrip code	540735
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE864K01010
Name of the company	IRIS Business Services Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

		Tal	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category of shareholder (II)	reholder (III)	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of	Total nos.		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		in each
Category (I)			up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a
			shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	7322220			7322220	38.69	7322220		7322220	38.69
(B)	Public	392	11600942			11600942	61.31	11600942		11600942	61.31
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	395	18923162			18923162	100	18923162		18923162	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	nt holding of speci	fied	securit	ies		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	eholder Outstanding Outstand	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			Outstanding Warrants		securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				38.69			2226666	30.41	7322220
(B)	Public				61.31					10935192
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			2226666	11.77	18257412

ı	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
			No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in eclass of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders		Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV		7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)		equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	7322220			7322220	38.69	7322220		7322220	38.69
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	7322220			7322220	38.69	7322220		7322220	38.69
(2)	Foreign				•		•		•	•	,
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	7322220			7322220	38.69	7322220		7322220	38.69
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	<u>I</u>		1	<u> </u>	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	292	1652647			1652647	8.73	1652647		1652647	8.73
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	34	3473507			3473507	18.36	3473507		3473507	18.36
(e)	Any Other (specify)	66	6474788			6474788	34.22	6474788		6474788	34.22
Sub-Total (B)(3)		392	11600942			11600942	61.31	11600942		11600942	61.31
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		392	11600942			11600942	61.31	11600942		11600942	61.31
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		395	18923162			18923162	100	18923162		18923162	100
Total (A+B+C)		395	18923162			18923162	100	18923162		18923162	100

T	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omot	er and	Promote	er Gro	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omote	r Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				38.69			2226666	30.41	7322220
Sub-Total (A) (1)				38.69			2226666	30.41	7322220
(2)	Foreign		1		•	!	!		•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				38.69			2226666	30.41	7322220
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler			•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				8.73					1581697
(a(ii))				18.36					3361487
(e)				34.22					5992008
Sub-Total (B) (3)				61.31					10935192
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				61.31					10935192
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non F	Public sha	areholder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					18257412
Total (A+B+C)				100			2226666	11.77	18257412

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family Service No. 1 2 2											
Searial No.	1	2	3								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Subramaniam Swaminathan	Deepta Rangarajan	Balachandran Krishnan	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AOSPS2149L	AAAPR0471J	ACQPN4620B	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4772168	1446052	1104000	7322220							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4772168	1446052	1104000	7322220							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.22	7.64	5.83	38.69							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)									
Class eg:X	4772168	1446052	1104000	7322220							
Class eg:y											
Total	4772168	1446052	1104000	7322220							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.22	7.64	5.83	38.69							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible											
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.22	7.64	5.83	38.69							
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)									
No. (a)	1461650	433816	331200	2226666							
As a % of total Shares held (b)	30.63	30	30	30.41							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4772168	1446052	1104000	7322220							

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual sha	reholders hold	ing nominal share capita	al in excess of	Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kamalanand Nithianandan	Koushik Sekhar	Madhuri Madhusudan Kela	Vijay Gupta	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACPPN3923J	AAFPK5859A	ADGPK4711M	AAHPG6099G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	252000	208000	1072000	300586	1832586
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	252000	208000	1072000	300586	1832586
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33	1.1	5.67	1.59	9.68
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg: X	252000	208000	1072000	300586	1832586
Class eg:y					
Total	252000	208000	1072000	300586	1832586
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.33	1.1	5.67	1.59	9.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33	1.1	5.67	1.59	9.68
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	252000	208000	1072000	300586	1832586
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

			A	Any Other ((specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Flowers Valley Private Limited	Subhkam Ventures I Pvt Ltd
PAN (II)						AABCD2181M	AAACW1624M
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	29	9	6	21	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8000	369370	108000	84000	5905418	1228940	1018711
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8000	369370	108000	84000	5905418	1228940	1018711
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	1.95	0.57	0.44	31.21	6.49	5.38
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each cla	ass of securities (I	X)			•
Class eg: X	8000	369370	108000	84000	5905418	1228940	1018711
Class eg:y							
Total	8000	369370	108000	84000	5905418	1228940	1018711
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	1.95	0.57	0.44	31.21	6.49	5.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	1.95	0.57	0.44	31.21	6.49	5.38
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	T		_		
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8000	369370	108000	84000	5422638	1228940	1018711

1	1	1	1	1		Ī
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	Ī				
Reason for not providing PAN						

			Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	LLP
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Khazana Tradelinks Pvt Ltd	Millennium Developers Pvt Ltd	Valuable Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd.	Kotak Mahindra Trusteeship Services Limited	Kotak Mahindra Trusteeship Services Limited	Capstocks & Securities (India) Pvt Ltd	Iris Employee Wellness Llp
PAN (II)	AABCK2127L	AABCM6404C	AACCV2734M	AACTR6604H	AAETA9315N	AABCC6234A	AAEFI3242E
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	692817	540000	468320	456408	377083	304000	248620
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	692817	540000	468320	456408	377083	304000	248620
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.66	2.85	2.47	2.41	1.99	1.61	1.31
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securiti	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	692817	540000	468320	456408	377083	304000	248620
Class eg:y							
Total	692817	540000	468320	456408	377083	304000	248620
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.66	2.85	2.47	2.41	1.99	1.61	1.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.66	2.85	2.47	2.41	1.99	1.61	1.31
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	T	1	1	1	T	ı
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	692817	540000	234160	456408	377083	304000	0	
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.						
Category						
Category / More than 1 percentage						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	66					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6474788					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6474788					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.21					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	6474788					
Class eg:y						
Total	6474788					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	34.21					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.21					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5992008					

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence